
 

  

Camino Companions 2024-25  

 

We gather on the 3rd Sundays of the month in church (or 
church hall – see below for details) from 1pm-2pm, and 
the following Monday evenings on Zoom from 6.30pm-
7.30pm.  

Each monthly session will set the scene for discussion that 
will explore monthly themes, offering questions and ideas 
to feed and inspire the heart, mind, and soul. 

Sessions will be led by members of the St James’s Clergy 
Team, together with congregation-led facilitated 
conversations between the sessions, in small groups. 

 

The Zoom link for all sessions is the same:  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81500774564?pwd=jfGbu5M1z8BVv65a9kW6Xmn16gw0i1.1 
Meeting ID: 815 0077 4564 / Passcode: 534031 

 

Session 1 – Being a Companion: Community, Contemplation, Connection 
(The Revd Dr Ayla Lepine) 

Sunday 20 October 1pm-2pm at St James’s  
Monday 21 October 6.30pm-7.30pm on Zoom 

Session 2 - Theme: Pilgrimage and Prayer  
(The Revd Dr Ayla Lepine) 

Sunday 17 November 1pm-2pm at St James’s (church hall) 
Monday 18 November 6.30pm-7.30pm on Zoom 

Session 3 - Theme: Hospitality and Belonging  
(The Revd Daniel Norris) 

Sunday 15 December 1pm-2pm at St James’s  
Monday 16 December 6.30pm-7.30pm on Zoom 

Session 4 – Theme: Suffering and Hope   
(The Revd Dr Ayla Lepine) 

Sunday 19 January 1pm-2pm at St James’s  
Monday 20 January 6.30pm-7.30pm on Zoom 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81500774564?pwd=jfGbu5M1z8BVv65a9kW6Xmn16gw0i1.1


Session 5 – Theme: Creation and Earth Justice   
(The Revd Dr Ayla Lepine) 

Sunday 16 February 1pm-2pm at St James’s  
Monday 17 February 6.30pm-7.30pm on Zoom 

Session 6 – Theme: Action and Liberation   
(The Revd Dr Ayla Lepine) 

Sunday 16 March 1pm-2pm at St James’s  
Monday 17 March 6.30pm-7.30pm on Zoom 

Session 7 – Theme: Eucharist and Nourishment 
(The Revd Lucy Winkett) 

(note dates: 2nd Sunday and Monday of the month) 

Sunday 13 April 1pm-2pm at St James’s  
Monday 14 April 6.30pm-7.30pm on Zoom 

Session 8 – Theme: Rhythms and Patterns for Living   
(The Revd Dr Ivan Khovacs) 

Sunday 18 May 1pm-2pm at St James’s  
Monday 19 May 6.30pm-7.30pm on Zoom 

Session 9 – Theme: Vocation and Invitation  
(The Revd Dr Ayla Lepine) 

Sunday 15 June 1pm-2pm at St James’s (church hall) 
Monday 16 June 6.30pm-7.30pm on Zoom 

Session 10 – Theme: Celebrating Companionship 

(note dates – 2nd Tuesday and Wednesday of the month)  

Tuesday 15 July, 7.30pm-8.30pm, after the Sanctuary Eucharist in church 
Wednesday 16 July, 6.30pm-7.30pm on Zoom 

 


